
Pass Meet 4

2025-03-09

Event 1 Open Mixed 100 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 8 ONG Rory (861) Rapid 01:30.90

2 2 1 LEE Kate (014) Rapid 01:44.35

3 3 3 PARAKH Iyana (405) Rapid 01:48.02

4 3 4 ONG Nolan (387) Rapid 01:50.70

5 1 7 WANG Chloe (298) Rapid 01:51.61

6 3 2 YOON AYIN (959) ADVENT 01:51.72

7 3 6 XIONG Edison (437) ADVENT 01:51.85

8 1 4 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 01:58.18

9 1 3 MCHARDY Isaac (494) DELTA 02:02.02

10 3 7 GARG Aadya (849) DELTA 02:02.18

11 1 2 MAI Gale (262) Rapid 02:03.05

12 2 4 JANG Woobin (807) ADVENT 02:07.14

13 1 6 KAUR Sehaj (517) DELTA 02:10.52

14 3 1 SONG Timothy (087) ADVENT 02:11.04

15 3 8 DU Aira (355) ADVENT 02:13.56

16 2 6 ALBY Airin (720) DELTA 02:14.91

17 2 3 GOSAL Guransh  (653) DELTA 02:17.13

18 2 2 LI George (758) ADVENT 02:22.36

19 1 5 MCHARDY Ellia (300) DELTA 02:22.63

Event 2 Open Mixed 200 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 4 HUNT Miyuki (691) Rapid 03:17.05

2 4 5 CHOW  Kingsley  (979) Rapid 03:23.37

3 4 2 YU Matthew (234) Rapid 03:30.88

4 3 1 WIMALARATHNE Risika (067) DELTA 03:36.49

5 4 7 RUDOLF Zoe (283) Rapid 03:36.77

6 4 6 LIN Owen (136) Rapid 03:38.95

7 4 8 WU Oliver (641) Rapid 03:41.37

8 3 4 ADREKAR Viren (935) Rapid 03:43.36

9 3 3 ZHAO Daniel  (863) Rapid 03:45.77

10 4 3 LI Andrew (642) ADVENT 03:47.39

11 3 5 MENG Ryan (205) ADVENT 03:47.47

12 1 5 YU James (977) Rapid 03:48.98

13 4 1 SU Emma (865) Rapid 03:51.39

14 1 6 LU Calson (589) Rapid 03:51.70

15 1 4 TANG Ruixuan (898) Rapid 03:52.03

16 2 3 EIBEN Will (370) DELTA 03:54.48

17 2 4 CHOONGH Sehajreet (633) DELTA 03:55.24

18 3 2 MENG Quintus (033) ADVENT 03:59.40

19 1 3 JIANG Aimee (259) Rapid 04:06.72

20 2 6 STIELOW Kazuho (036) DELTA 04:09.98

21 2 2 BISWAL Aryan (015) DELTA 04:12.20

22 3 8 MA Daniel  (313) Rapid 04:13.67

23 2 1 ZHOU Julie (287) Rapid 04:13.81



Pass Meet 4

2025-03-09

Event 2 Open Mixed 200 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

24 3 7 QIN Xuyuan Alec (155) Rapid 04:16.22

25 2 7 LI Cindy (874) Rapid 04:18.75

Event 3 Open Mixed 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 8 4 ZHAO Daniel  (863) Rapid 00:48.00

2 2 2 CHOW  Kingsley  (979) Rapid 00:53.32

3 8 5 LU Calson (589) Rapid 00:53.50

4 6 5 JIANG Aimee (259) Rapid 00:53.65

5 8 7 WU Oliver (641) Rapid 00:53.75

6 4 2 ZHU Jaden (697) ADVENT 00:54.04

7 7 3 ONG Rory (861) Rapid 00:54.11

8 6 1 LEE Kate (014) Rapid 00:54.42

9 2 6 PARAKH Iyana (405) Rapid 00:55.57

10 8 2 SU Emma (865) Rapid 00:55.67

11 2 4 STIELOW Kazuho (036) DELTA 00:56.20

12 8 3 QIN Xuyuan Alec (155) Rapid 00:56.21

13 7 1 ONG Nolan (387) Rapid 00:57.31

14 2 5 CHOONGH Sehajreet (633) DELTA 00:57.38

15 1 7 WANG Chloe (298) Rapid 00:57.46

16 8 6 RUDOLF Zoe (283) Rapid 00:57.81

17 8 8 LI Andrew (642) ADVENT 00:58.02

18 4 1 ADREKAR Viren (935) Rapid 00:58.42

19 6 4 HALDAR Ishi (552) DELTA 00:58.48

20 1 6 MAI Gale (262) Rapid 00:58.53

21 5 5 DADWAL Tej (158) DELTA 00:58.55

22 7 5 YU Matthew (234) Rapid 00:58.64

23 5 6 WEISMILLER Naomi (594) ADVENT 00:59.03

24 8 1 MENG Ryan (205) ADVENT 00:59.47

25 7 4 MENG Quintus (033) ADVENT 00:59.68

26 2 7 TANG Ruixuan (898) Rapid 01:00.50

27 5 7 HUNT Miyuki (691) Rapid 01:00.83

28 5 8 YU James (977) Rapid 01:01.28

29 5 3 ZHOU Kathleen (708) DELTA 01:01.75

30 4 4 WANG Kaiyo (330) DELTA 01:02.52

31 2 3 LI Cindy (874) Rapid 01:03.36

32 7 7 YOON AYIN (959) ADVENT 01:03.99

33 6 6 GOSAL Guransh  (653) DELTA 01:04.67

34 6 3 SONG Timothy (087) ADVENT 01:05.43

35 4 5 STEER Carston (277) DELTA 01:05.65

36 7 6 LIN Owen (136) Rapid 01:06.20

37 5 4 XIONG Edison (437) ADVENT 01:06.73

38 3 6 GARG Aadya (849) DELTA 01:07.31

39 4 3 WIMALARATHNE Risika (067) DELTA 01:07.37

40 4 8 SINGHAL Kaira (143) DELTA 01:09.59



Pass Meet 4

2025-03-09

Event 3 Open Mixed 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

41 3 1 CHAO Crystal (088) ADVENT 01:09.84

42 5 1 MA Daniel  (313) Rapid 01:10.04

43 2 1 ALBY Airin (720) DELTA 01:10.45

44 4 7 LEE Samantha (661) DELTA 01:11.76

45 5 2 DU Aira (355) ADVENT 01:11.87

46 6 8 LI George (758) ADVENT 01:13.72

47 1 5 MCHARDY Isaac (494) DELTA 01:15.33

48 3 4 BISWAL Aryan (015) DELTA 01:15.84

49 3 2 EIBEN Will (370) DELTA 01:16.20

50 3 8 LIU Jayden (478) ADVENT 01:17.89

51 3 3 JANG Woobin (807) ADVENT 01:18.51

52 3 7 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 01:27.42

53 1 4 MCHARDY Ellia (300) DELTA 01:29.89

54 1 3 KAUR Sehaj (517) DELTA 01:31.35

Event 4 Open Mixed 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 ONG Rory (861) Rapid 01:46.56

2 2 6 ZHU Jaden (697) ADVENT 01:47.44

3 3 6 LEE Kate (014) Rapid 01:54.77

4 3 5 PARAKH Iyana (405) Rapid 01:55.55

5 3 3 ONG Nolan (387) Rapid 02:01.07

6 1 7 WANG Chloe (298) Rapid 02:01.23

7 3 1 STEER Carston (277) DELTA 02:16.41

8 1 4 MAI Gale (262) Rapid 02:16.69

9 2 4 GARG Aadya (849) DELTA 02:17.84

10 2 3 GOSAL Guransh  (653) DELTA 02:26.85

11 2 5 ALBY Airin (720) DELTA 02:28.32

12 1 6 MCHARDY Isaac (494) DELTA 02:33.44

13 2 2 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 02:35.63

14 1 5 KAUR Sehaj (517) DELTA 02:51.00

15 1 3 MCHARDY Ellia (300) DELTA 03:08.48

Event 5 Open Mixed 200 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 5 WU Oliver (641) Rapid 03:50.42

2 4 4 HUNT Miyuki (691) Rapid 03:51.32

3 4 6 CHOW  Kingsley  (979) Rapid 03:53.60

4 3 4 HALDAR Ishi (552) DELTA 03:58.30

5 3 2 RUDOLF Zoe (283) Rapid 03:58.42

6 3 5 SU Emma (865) Rapid 04:02.86

7 1 8 JIANG Aimee (259) Rapid 04:02.96

8 4 2 ZHAO Daniel  (863) Rapid 04:04.32



Pass Meet 4

2025-03-09

Event 5 Open Mixed 200 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

9 4 7 WEISMILLER Naomi (594) ADVENT 04:06.45

10 3 1 WANG Kaiyo (330) DELTA 04:08.91

11 1 7 YU James (977) Rapid 04:10.19

12 3 7 ZHOU Kathleen (708) DELTA 04:11.11

13 2 1 DADWAL Tej (158) DELTA 04:12.25

14 1 1 TANG Ruixuan (898) Rapid 04:14.23

15 2 4 WIMALARATHNE Risika (067) DELTA 04:15.52

16 3 3 ADREKAR Viren (935) Rapid 04:16.88

17 4 3 YU Matthew (234) Rapid 04:20.70

18 3 6 QIN Xuyuan Alec (155) Rapid 04:21.44

19 2 7 STIELOW Kazuho (036) DELTA 04:21.85

20 1 2 LU Calson (589) Rapid 04:23.32

21 4 8 LIN Owen (136) Rapid 04:23.56

22 2 8 ZHANG Philip (829) DELTA 04:28.45

23 1 6 ZHOU Julie (287) Rapid 04:29.08

24 1 4 LEE Samantha (661) DELTA 04:30.42

25 3 8 CHOONGH Sehajreet (633) DELTA 04:37.27

26 1 5 SINGHAL Kaira (143) DELTA 04:41.58

27 2 6 BISWAL Aryan (015) DELTA 04:48.83

28 2 5 MA Daniel  (313) Rapid 05:01.55

29 2 2 EIBEN Will (370) DELTA 05:23.60

Event 6 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 5 1 ZHU Jaden (697) ADVENT 00:40.00

2 7 4 HUNT Miyuki (691) Rapid 00:40.07

3 8 4 ONG Rory (861) Rapid 00:41.19

4 8 6 CHOW  Kingsley  (979) Rapid 00:42.66

5 8 5 LI Andrew (642) ADVENT 00:43.10

6 1 5 YU Matthew (234) Rapid 00:44.01

7 6 2 HALDAR Ishi (552) DELTA 00:44.37

8 2 2 ADREKAR Viren (935) Rapid 00:44.86

9 8 8 LIN Owen (136) Rapid 00:45.12

10 6 5 WU Oliver (641) Rapid 00:45.27

11 7 3 LEE Kate (014) Rapid 00:46.02

12 8 3 LU Calson (589) Rapid 00:46.86

13 8 2 MENG Ryan (205) ADVENT 00:47.22

14 8 7 ONG Nolan (387) Rapid 00:47.25

15 7 8 ZHOU Kathleen (708) DELTA 00:47.32

16 1 4 YU James (977) Rapid 00:47.52

17 4 7 EIBEN Will (370) DELTA 00:47.57

18 8 1 RUDOLF Zoe (283) Rapid 00:47.73

19 1 7 WANG Chloe (298) Rapid 00:48.03

20 6 8 DADWAL Tej (158) DELTA 00:48.24

21 2 5 LI Cindy (874) Rapid 00:48.45



Pass Meet 4

2025-03-09

Event 6 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

22 2 3 PARAKH Iyana (405) Rapid 00:48.76

23 5 2 WEISMILLER Naomi (594) ADVENT 00:48.99

24 6 1 DU Aira (355) ADVENT 00:49.34

25 7 2 SU Emma (865) Rapid 00:49.47

25 5 3 ZHANG Philip (829) DELTA 00:49.47

27 1 6 MAI Gale (262) Rapid 00:49.49

28 3 3 LEE Samantha (661) DELTA 00:49.64

29 7 1 MA Daniel  (313) Rapid 00:49.75

30 7 6 QIN Xuyuan Alec (155) Rapid 00:49.79

31 1 2 JIANG Aimee (259) Rapid 00:50.15

32 4 1 WANG Kaiyo (330) DELTA 00:50.61

33 5 5 XIONG Edison (437) ADVENT 00:51.17

34 2 4 CHOONGH Sehajreet (633) DELTA 00:51.43

35 5 6 JANG Woobin (807) ADVENT 00:51.64

36 6 3 BISWAL Aryan (015) DELTA 00:51.67

37 6 6 YOON AYIN (959) ADVENT 00:51.79

38 2 8 TANG Ruixuan (898) Rapid 00:51.95

39 6 4 ZHAO Daniel  (863) Rapid 00:52.18

40 6 7 MENG Quintus (033) ADVENT 00:52.28

41 4 4 SINGHAL Kaira (143) DELTA 00:52.73

42 3 5 GARG Aadya (849) DELTA 00:53.23

43 3 8 STIELOW Kazuho (036) DELTA 00:53.97

44 5 8 MCHARDY Isaac (494) DELTA 00:54.47

45 4 2 STEER Carston (277) DELTA 00:54.90

46 5 4 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 00:55.79

47 2 6 ZHOU Julie (287) Rapid 00:56.11

48 4 3 KAUR Sehaj (517) DELTA 01:00.15

49 5 7 SONG Timothy (087) ADVENT 01:01.04

50 3 7 CHAO Crystal (088) ADVENT 01:01.82

51 4 6 GOSAL Guransh  (653) DELTA 01:02.63

52 3 2 ALBY Airin (720) DELTA 01:03.56

53 3 6 MCHARDY Ellia (300) DELTA 01:03.57

54 3 4 LI George (758) ADVENT 01:04.92

55 3 1 LIU Jayden (478) ADVENT 01:11.42


